U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

RE

## 101623050 PATENTS UNLY

T

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof

	1 Name of conveying most (inc).	2 None and address of marining mark (in).	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
	Ancon Clark Limited	Name: Ancon CCL Limited	
		Internal Address: Pentagon House	
	AND THE TWO MADE	Street Address: Sir Frank Whittle Road	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	City: Derby State: UNITED KINGDOM ZIP: DE21 4AA	
	2-36-01	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  YES NO	
	3. Nature of Conveyance:	The state of the s	
	Assignment Merger	*	
	Security Agreement Change of Name		
	Correction of Assignment Recordation		
	(previously recorded at Reel, Frame).	nont \	
	Other	FEB 2 0 2001	
	Execution Date: 6 February 1998	Sign and the second second second	
	**************************************	h	
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application Number(s)  B. Patent Number(s) 5,046,878		
	AND I I () WI I IN THE MAN		
	Additional number(s) attached?		
	5.Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One (1)	
	concerning document should be mailed:		
	Name: Allan Ratner		
	T. I.I. D. O.D.		
	Internal Address: Ratner & Prestia	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40	
}		Enclosed	
j	Street Address: Suite 301, One Westlakes, Berwyn,		
}	P.O. Box 980	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Í	City: Valley Forge State: PA ZIP: 19482-0980	8. Deposit account number: 18-0350	
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)	
02/27/2001 DBYRNE 00000141 5046878			
DO NOT HOD THE OD A OD			
01 FC:581	40.00 OP	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 40E	
ļ	9. Statement and signature.		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of		
	the original document.		
	2/14/01		
	Allan Ratner		
	Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
	19,717 Registration. No.  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2		
ļ			
1			
ĺ	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Do not detach this portion  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks		
1			
j	Box Assignments		
ļ	Washington, D.C. 20231		
Ì			



## **THE COMPANIES ACT 1985**

Company No. 210138

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 11th August 1998

MRS. J. HOPKINS: for the Registrar of Companies

C.1612

PATENT REEL: 011533 FRAME: 0075

**RECORDED: 02/20/2001**